The Macon Water Authority

790 Second Street • Macon, GA 31202-0108 • (478) 464-5600

Announcements

« Back to Announcements

Is My Water Safe During the Pandemic? YES!

Among the many questions asked by MWA customers during the COVID-19 pandemic: Is My Water Safe to Drink? Absolutely! The MWA has the professional experience, treatment processes and technologies, as well as regulatory oversight to assure customers that they are drinking the highest quality water possible. According to the CDC, conventional water treatment like the MWA's uses filtration and disinfection to remove pathogens such as the Coronavirus. In addition, the World Health Organization adds that the presence of this COVID-19 virus has not been detected in drinking water supplies, nor in public drinking water systems. Further proof of MWA drinking water safety is available in our current Water Quality Report, or Consumer Confidence Report, which is available at the "Learn More" link below.

Learn More »

Keyin_best_tasting
Address
Macon Water Authority
790 Second St.
P.O. Box 108
Macon, GA 31202-0108
Phone
(478) 464-5600
Fax
(478) 741-9146
Email

FAQ's of the MWA

Do you have questions about the MWA? Check out our FAQ’s, which include topics that may be of interest.

View Common Questions »

Businesses Welcome

The MWA supports economic development in our community. That starts with us providing quality service to you.

Establish New Water Service »

Career Opportunities

The MWA is a great place to work, with career opportunities. We may have a job opening ideal for you.

View Career Opportunities »

Projects & Bids

For those seeking to do business with the MWA, check out our project bids, tabulations, awards, and more.

View Projects & Bids »